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Bronx Bus Map

29

Bx1

Bx2
Bx3
Bx4

Bx5

Bx6
Bx7
Bx8
Bx9

Bx10

Bx1

Bx1
Bx1

Bx1

Bx20
Bx21
Bx22

Bx26
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Bx28
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Bx32
Bx33
Bx34
Bx35

Bx36

Bx39
Bx40
Bx41

Bx42

Q44
Q50

Bx11

5
6

Bx17
8

Bx19

Throgs Neck - River Park Towers

Port Morris - Harlem

Pelham Pkwy - Fordham Rd

Riverdale - Norwood
Riverdale - West Farms Sq

Bx13

2

Bronx Express Bus Routes

BxM2
BxM3

BxM6
BxM7

BxM10
BxM11
BxM18

BxM1

BxM9

Bx1 LTD

Bx12

Yonkers - Midtown
Woodlawn - Midtown
Parkchester - Midtown
Co-op City - Midtown

Throgs Neck - Midtown
Williamsbridge - Midtown
Wakefield - Midtown
Riverdale - Downtown

Riverdale - East Midtown
Riverdale - West Midtown

Riverdale - Mott Haven
Riverdale - Mott Haven
Kingsbridge Heights - Mott Haven
Riverdale - George Washington Bridge
Westchester Sq - The Hub

Hunts Point - Riverside Dr

Williamsbridge - Locust Point

Pelham - Norwood
Fordham Plaza - Port Morris
Tremont - Morris Heights
NY Botanical Garden - Riverbank Park
Riverdale - Inwood
Westchester Sq - Mott Haven
Bedford Park - Castle Hill

Clasons Pt - West Farms Rd / Southern Blvd

Woodlawn - Westchester Sq
Kingsbridge VA Hospital - Mott Haven

West Farms Rd / Southern Blvd - GW Bridge

West Farms Rd - Southern Blvd / GW Bridge

Soundview - George Washington Bridge

Throgs Neck - River Park Towers

Pelham Bay - West Farms Rd / Southern Blvd

Fordham Plaza - Manhattanville

Woodlawn - Fordham Center

Pelham Pkwy - Fordham Rd

BxM4
Bx38

Co-op City Section 5 - Bedford Park

Co-op City Section 5 - Fordham Center

Co-op City Section 5 - Norwood
City Island - Co-op City Bay Plaza

Wakefield - Clasons Pt

Williamsbridge - The Hub

LTD

Pelham Bay - Midtown

Riverdale - Washington Heights

Co-op City Bay Plaza - Norwood

Bronx Zoo - Jamaica

Bx36 Soundview - George Washington Bridge

Bx23 Pelham Bay - Co-op City Loop

Bx4 Westchester Sq - The HubA

Bx24

Co-op City / Pelham Bay - Flushing LTD

BxM8

Bronx Bus Routes

SBS
George Washington Bridge - 149 St

Bx46 Hunts Point - Longwood

SBS Williamsbridge - The HubBx41

Hutchinson Metro Center - Country Club Loop

SBS

Fordham Plaza - Manhattanville
Bx15

LTD

SBS
Bx6 Hunts Point - Riverside Dr


